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Ranking zawodow sylwestrowych - 2015 z dnia 19.12.2015r.

Nazwisko
Radzikowski
Puta
Tobias
Wojtkowiak
Semborowski
Jurkowski
Kopik
Sokotow
Borzecki
Szczerba
Borowski
Werling
Wielgus
Madecki
Osik
Tyrolski

Radziwonowicz

Dunal
Foerster
Szalek

opracowal: Tadeusz Sokoléw

Imie
Henryk
Mirostaw
Hubert
Bernard
Andrzej
Jerzy
Leszek
Tadeusz
Stefan
Mirostaw
Stawomir
Zbigniew
Ryszard
Romuald
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Tadeusz
Jerzy
Jerzy
Rafat

Kula

Dysk

Miot

Ciezarek

Razem punkty
63

60
44
42
41
37
35
35
35
34
25
21
19
18
17
14
10
10



